

2nd m Alc B'1)

29

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Construction of Road				
	from Nankhatta Salarsa area				
	Sark to Ankabhi' with 10/12 (30)				
	under section Kachua Bhalay				
Name of Agency -	Rajveer pada				
	Baghaur Mainishi Salarsa				
Agreement No. -	0251/1/1987/131-22				
Agreement value - Rs	89,10,425.20				
		Rs - 8,12,561 = 5			
		total Rs - 97,22,986.20			
Agreement Rate -	11.11% Below as 1500 Rates				
Act of Commission -	04.02.21				
Time for completion -	03.11.21				

	on Read entry -				
①	Irregular sub-base				
	very well graded				
	Material - do do EL				
	30 x	4.050	x 0.200	=	24.300
	30 x	4.050	x 0.200	=	24.300
	30 x	4.050	x 0.200	=	24.300
					72.900 m ³
15/12/21 52					
	on Read entry -				
①	WBM Roadway - 2				
	Provisioning laying				
	Spreading and compact				

Continuation

— do do — EL

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Provision & fixing of working bench	(A) Benchmark pillar	01	NO	per km	
VP (22) idea (1) 2					
844 - 0.2 N45 (width 1m) Pg-					
VP (23) idea (1) 1 = 0.2 N45					
	@	4178.89/ea	R-		8356.00
(R) Reference pillars					
VP (25) idea (1) 1 = 0.6 N45					
	@	1993.77/ea	R-		7655.00
(2) Dismantling of existing structures					
— do — do —					
VP (23) idea (2) 2 = 24.75 sq					
	@	235 = 98/ea	R-		5861.00
(3) Dismantling of existing structures					
— do — do —					
VP (23) idea (5) = 0.75 sq					
	@	497 = 81/ea	R-		373.00
(A) Reinforced concrete					
VP (23) idea (4) = 1.68 m					

Continuation

@ 1128.82/ea R- 1896.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) clearing and					
Constr. Road land					
— do — E/2					
VP (23) Item (5) =	0.85			per	
@ 52.97	0.33			/met	
				R/-	45025.00
(6) Earth Work in.					
47-27 excavate for					
— do —					
VP (23) Item (6) =	178.44			2 m	
@ 27.92	0.97			R/-	49801.00
(7) Sand filling to					
47-32 for road					
VP (23) Item (7) =	2.02			per	
@ 4.93	0.78			/m ² R/-	997.00
(8) Building concrete					
47-24 for Plain Reinforced					
PCC 4-15 Grade					
— do —					
VP (23) Item (8) =	116.728			m	
@ 53.43	0.72			/cu	
				R/-	623785.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9)	plain	Reinforced			
49-28	ceement concrete				
	1m	8.5	8.5		
	PCC	1.4	2.0		
	do	do	do		
VP (24)	ide (9)	$= 47.080 \text{ m}^2$			
	@	8090	= 96	RM 14	286762.00
(10)	Reinforcing	and	bar		
49-31	RC pipe	NP-2			
	do	do			
VP (25)	ide (10)	$= 7.5 \text{ m}^2$			
	@	2947	= 28	RM 14	29844.00
(11)	plain	Reinforced			
	ceement concrete				
	do	do			
VP (24)	ide (12)	$= 45.37 \text{ m}^2$			
	@	5754	= 72	RM 14	261092.00
(12)	Superiority	fitting			
49-35	and	placiny	MXSDA		
	do	do			
VP (24)	ide (13)	$= 0.987 \text{ m}^2$			
	@	50673	= 82	MT	
				LS	30015.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Ag-25	Providing	roc	415		
	in	desk	slab		
VP (24)	iden (14) =	7.32	ml		
	@	7082.260 / m ²	lt		5184500
(14) Ag-26	Providing	wreps			
	holes in	concrete			
VP (24)	iden (15) =	48	Nm		
	@	11124 / m ²	lt		5344200
(15) Ag-5	Construction of				
	concrete	backrest	leaf		
	up to	1000			
VP (24)	iden (16) =	12.78	750		
	@	142 = 20 / m ²	lt		183117200
(16) Ag-26	Construction of	concrete			
	lead up to	1000			
VP (25)	iden (17) =	725.300			
	@	190 = 36 / m ²	lt		140048200

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Ay-7	Construction of				
	sub-grade and				
	earth shoulder				
	— do —				
VP (25)	item (18) =	1519	228		
	@	192	04 / m	14	29 17 53.20
(18)	Granular sub base				
Ay-8	with well graded				
	material — do —				
VP (25)	item (19) =	62	00		
VP (27)	item (1) =	72	90		
		693	90		
	@	27	56 = 47	m	19 12 71.50
(19)	w. b. m. grading				
Ay-9	— do —				
VP (25)	item (19) =	314	996		
VP (30) m	(2) =	15	31		
VP		340	307		
	@	3113	48 / m	16	10 59 53.90
(20)	grading & filling				
Ay-10	logs of masonry				
	drain				
VP (25)	item (21) =	02	12		

Continuation
 @ 9672 = 46 / m m. 19 34 50.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Planting of tree road side.					
— do — do —					
VP (25) Item (22) = 72 NS					
@ 837.70/ea R					60314.00
(22) cement concrete pavement M-30					
— do —					
VP (25) Item (22) = 312.00 M					
@ 67.52 219/ea R					210660.50
					720214.50
Add	LC @ 12% — R				864257.00

Add	LC @ 10% — R				72021.00
A				R	813842.3
Add S.F @ 10% — R					130445.00 1,20,405.00
					1,66,072.50
					48,258.28
Less 11-11-12 Bellu — R					1,82,284.60
					82,588.28
					1,45,844.05
Less Previous Payment — R					32,066.94
				R	82,588.28
Less 11-11-12 Bellu R				R	91,755.60
					73,412.72
Less Previous Payment R					32,066.94
					41,945.78

Continuation

Sumit Kumar
17/12/22
JE

17/12/22
AE

17-12-2022
P. J. J.